Democratic Party Committees
Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Other Party Committees
Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Note: This table includes only federal activity.

This table was last revised on 4/22/14.

2005

$86,334,402
$63,641,672
$15,411,517
$60,162,256
$152,111
$358,716
-$495,049
$32,751,957
$4,557,689

$3,025,284
$2,364,151
$19,675
$2,356,703
$5,500

$0

$0
$1,072,025
$438,923

2003

$56,440,947
$42,679,444
$10,012,535
$39,319,257
$295,465
$57,612
$58,834
$22,268,876
$7,972,616

$1,565,045
$1,523,807
$13,267
$1,476,559
$28,326
$29,463

$0
$306,202
$69,749

2001

$40,536,545
$29,754,131
$5,633,561
$33,262,764
$379,318
$410,452
$767,470
$18,028,647
$11,998,184

$3,239,482
$3,056,384
$39,843
$2,860,909
$6,000
$59,820
$484
$1,472,286
$358,402

Party Table 1*
Federal Financial Activity of Party Committees Through June 30 of the Off-Election Year

1999

$38,147,420
$29,173,983
$4,525,769
$31,599,097
$145,834
$93,920
$2,169
$12,445,206
$5,404,641

$1,954,863
$1,923,059
$240
$1,701,747
$300

$750

$0
$381,485
$296,886

Republican Party Committees
Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees
Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures
Cash on Hand
Debts Owed By

Total

Receipts
Individuals
Other Committees

Disbursements
Contributions
Coordinated Expenditures
Independent Expenditures

Cash on Hand

Debts Owed By

2005

$142,658,835
$125,937,260
$11,661,556
$98,138,067
$148,575
$160,666
$21,091
$72,543,742
$788,421

$232,018,521
$191,943,083
$27,092,748
$160,657,026
$306,186
$519,382
-$473,958
$106,367,724
$5,785,033

2003

$139,084,651
$129,090,959
$6,695,381
$106,817,353
$208,910
$402

$5,000
$42,623,139
$2,820,041

$197,090,643
$173,294,210
$16,721,183
$147,613,169
$532,701
$87,477
$63,834
$65,198,217
$10,862,406

2001

$94,827,807
$86,240,193
$3,694,816
$68,616,866
$390,627
$450,098
$500
$55,792,373
$878,938

$138,603,834
$119,050,708
$9,368,220
$104,740,539
$775,945
$920,370
$768,454
$75,293,306
$13,235,524

1999

$66,405,313
$59,377,952
$3,854,156
$56,664,099
$208,956
$23,592
$600
$15,874,023
$2,474,410

$106,507,596
$90,474,994
$8,380,165
$89,964,943
$355,090
$118,262
$2,769
$28,700,714
$8,175,937



